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1 FARCHIONE Vanessa 2002 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 6 5 6 17

2 LUCENTI Valeria 2002 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 4 3 4 11

3 PISCIONE Giammarco 2002 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 3 2 3 8

4 D'URBANO David 2005 Area Teaterno ASD - Chieti 1 2 3

4 MANCA Filippo 2004 Area Teaterno ASD - Chieti 2 1 3

6 ORSINI Chiara 2004 Area Teaterno ASD - Chieti 1 1
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1 RULLI Andrea 2000 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 7 6 6 19

2 MARINI Mattia 2001 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 3 4 4 11

3 MANZOLI Vanessa 2001 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 5 2 3 10

4 MAIOCCO Ottavia 2000 C.E. Lambada-Lanciano 4 3 1 8

5 MAIEZZA Michela 2001 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 1 2 3

5 MORRETTI Serena 2000 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 2 1 3
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1 VOLPE Francesca 1998 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 4 6 7 17

2 CALORE Chiara 1999 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 3 4 5 12

3 ORSINI Elisa 1998 Area Teaterno ASD - Chieti 5 4 9

4 FANTUZZO Serena 1998 Area Teaterno ASD - Chieti 7 1 8

5 TIERI Sophia 1998 Area Teaterno ASD - Chieti 2 3 5

6 TRULLI Siria 1999 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 2 2 4

6 FALONE Mariolina 1999 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 1 3 4

8 CIPRESSI Gemma Maria 1999 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 1 1

8 PALMERI Erika 1997 Area Teaterno ASD - Chieti 1 1
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1 PISCIONE Ludovico 1999 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 2 2 4 8
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1 PALMERI Erika 1997 Area Teaterno ASD - Chieti 3 3 6

2 DI BIASE Angela 1997 C.E. Lambada-Lanciano 3 1 1 5

3 GAGLIARDI Giulia 1997 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 1 1
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1 CILLI Alessio 1995 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 5 3 8

2 MARINI Martina 1995 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 1 1 2 4

3 POMPOSO Matteo 1994 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 3 3

4 DI PROFIO Cristina 1994 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 2 2
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1 FARCHIONE Vanessa 2002 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 4 4 8

2 PISCIONE Gianmarco 2002 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 1 3 2 6

3 LUCENTI Valeria 2002 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 2 1 1 4
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1 RULLI Andrea 2000 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 6 11 8 25

2 MARINI Mattia 2001 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 3 9 5 17

3 MAIOCCO Ottavia 2000 C.E. Lambada-Lanciano 2 8 6 16

4 MANZOLI Vanessa 2001 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 4 1 4 9

4 COLLIVA Emilio 2001 C.I. Abruzzese - Chieti 7 2 9

6 ARQUILLA Sara 2001 C.I. Abruzzese - Chieti 5 3 8

7 MONACO Andrea 2002 ASD Scuderia I Mandorli - Avezzano 6 6

8 MAIEZZA Michela 2001 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 1 2 1 4

8 TORACCHIO Simone 1999 C.I. Abruzzese - Chieti 4 4

10 IANNACCONE Silvia 2000 ASD Scuderia I Mandorli - Avezzano 3 3

Gimkana 2 - cat. B/3
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Gimkana JUMP - cat. A/2
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1 VOLPE Francesca 1998 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 4 6 9 19

2 CALORE Chiara 1999 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 2 4 7 13

3 SENTUTI Maria Chiara 2000 C.I. Abruzzese - Chieti 6 6

4 DI FRANCESCO Giulia 2002 C.I. Abruzzese - Chieti 5 5

4 TRULLI Siria 1999 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 2 3 5

6 TORACCHIO Simone 1999 C.I. Abruzzese - Chieti 4 4

7 FALONE Mariolina 1999 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 3 3

8 DE ANGELIS Giulia 1999 C.I. Abruzzese - Chieti 1 1

8 MONACO Andrea 2002 ASD Scuderia i Mandorli-Avezzano 1 1

- DI SCALA Federica 1999 C.I. Abruzzese - Chieti 0 0

- CIPRESSI Gemma Maria 1999 ASD Il Casale delle Querce-Nocciano 0 0

c
la

ss
.

cognome nome

a
n

n
o

(9
8

-0
2

)

associazione
1

0
/0

1
/2

0
1

0

0
7

/0
3

/2
0

1
0

2
8

/0
3

/2
0

1
0

to
ta

le

1 PISCIONE Ludovico 1999 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 2 2 4 8

2 DE ANGELIS Giulia 1999 C.I. Abruzzese - Chieti 2 2

3 FALASCA Marta 2002 C.I. Abruzzese - Chieti 1 1
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1 DI BIASE Angela 1997 C.E. Lambada-Lanciano 4 6 7 17

2 GAGLIARDI Giulia 1997 ASD Il Casale delle Querce - Nocciano 4 4 8

3 PALMERI Erika 1997 Area Teaterno ASD - Chieti 5 5

3 IANNACCONE Marta 1997 ASD Scuderia i Mandorli-Avezzano 2 3 5

5 TIERI Sophia 1998 Area Teaterno ASD - Chieti 3 3

6 IANNACCONE Silvia 2000 ASD Scuderia i Mandorli-Avezzano 1 1

- COLLIVA Giovanni 1998 C.I. Abruzzese - Chieti 0 0
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1 MARINI Martina 1995 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 4 4 5 13

2 BARCONE Mattia 1999 ASD Il Mantovano - Sulmona 2 2 3 7

3 ORSINI Elisa 1998 Area Teaterno ASD - Chieti 2 2

4 GENOVESE Antonio 1998 ASD Il Mantovano - Sulmona 1 0 1
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1 COLLIVA Tommaso 1999 C.I Abruzzese 2 2
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1 COLLIVA Tommaso 1999 C.I Abruzzese 4 4

2 CILLI Alessio 1995 C.E. Rio Tavo-Cappelle sul Tavo 3 3

2 MONACO Giulia 1998 ASD Scuderia i Mandorli-Avezzano 2 1 3

4 FANTUZZO Serena 1998 C.I Abruzzese 2 2

5 PALERMO Serena 2000 C.I Abruzzese 1 1
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